
-- -BAMENDMENT Or SOUCITATIOIMODIF!CATION OF CO'TCOCT- RA - I ACT IDCODE PAGE OF PAC

2. AMENDMENTNOoIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. B. PROJECT NO. (It appicable)

.001 "AR 2 2004
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (Inoh1ertsnIem6) C 3100

r;~~ODEGDX
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Sharlene McCubbin, Div of Contracts Sharlene McCubbin, Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street caty. State and ZIP Code) (X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

SCK.CEN _ B DATED (SEEITEM 11)
ATTN: Eric van Walle

Boeretang 200
B2400 Mol Belgium 0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-04-03-077

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FPAOUTY CODE X 09-24-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ___ ,. extended.. Wis not extended.

-Offo..se mu =k=_..'en n r-Cclp cptro drctnt -r -- o Si_- g- -- a de i the s- .o. or as ameendd;-b. one esti [ho.w.lfng melhods.

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

1z AOCCUNTING AND APPROPRLTION DATA Ifreet)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Spedfy aftfty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN nTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. INw rE uI.

.THEABSOVE NUMBEREDCONTRACLTOROER ItSHOCFIED TO REFLECT THE ADUINISTRATIVECHANGES (suL as ownes hpsytng oce. appmpatondate. et)
SET FORTH IN rrEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT sI ENTERED NTO PURSUANT To AUTHORITYOF Mutual Agreement of Parties

D. OTHER (Spec type of modicelon and auotrM

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor []Is not, Is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTNMODIFICATION (Orgerded ty UCF seconheedngs, kmcngsddloneonalrect s edmatltwe easbe.I

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to July 31, 2004. Therefore

Duration of Contract Period, first sentence is revised as follows:

"This contract shall commence on 09/24/2003 and will expire 7/31/2004."

All other terms and conditions remain the same including the ceiling amount of $35,830.00.

ExceptasproAdedwn. alens adcordtonm diedoasnertrefwemedIn eAorIA. asheretoforedianed.renn mengediIn Unforeandeffect

Section F.4,

TEMPLATE - ADMODI Al DMO0 02


